

A. O. Smith Corporation declares quarterly dividend

MILWAUKEE, July 11, 2016 /PRNewswire/ -- Directors of A. O. Smith Corporation (NYSE:AOS) today declared a regular quarterly cash dividend of \$.24 per share on the company's Common Stock and Class A Common Stock.



The dividend is payable on Aug. 15 to shareholders of record July 29.

A. O. Smith Corporation, with headquarters in Milwaukee, Wis., is a global leader applying innovative technology and energy-efficient solutions to products manufactured and marketed worldwide. The company is one of the world's leading manufacturers of residential and commercial water heating equipment, as well as a manufacturer of water treatment products.

Logo - http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20130724/CG52107LOGO

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/a-o-smith-corporation-declares-guarterly-dividend-300296923.html

SOURCE A. O. Smith Corporation

News Provided by Acquire Media